
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  2 2 2 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 3126 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 1 13 X
2  1 1 1 AVICII Wake Me Up 2874 PM:AM/Universal/UV -1 1 17 X
3  5 12 16 KLINGANDE Jubel 2097 B1/Universal/UV 2 3 10 X
4  24 - - R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights) 1870 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 20 4 2 X
5  3 5 6 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines 1750 Universal/UV -2 2 25 X
6  10 16 23 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty 1708 Beluga Heights/Warner 4 6 7 X
7  4 6 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now 1653 B1M1/Universal/UV -3 4 18 X
8  9 9 5 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You 1416 Sony 1 5 9 X
9  8 7 9 FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It 1396 Atlantic/Warner -1 7 8 X

10  6 8 7 STROMAE Papaoutai 1369 B1/Universal/UV -4 3 10 X
11  23 99 - AVICII Hey Brother 1197 PM:AM/Universal/UV 12 11 3 X
12  7 3 3 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free 1183 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -5 3 8 -
13  30 - - SCOOTER Maria (I Like It Loud) 1138 Sheffield Tunes/Kontor/Kontor New Media 17 13 2 -
14  11 4 4 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13 1021 Yawa/Zebralution -3 4 8 -
15  12 10 10 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky 990 Columbia/Sony -3 1 25 X
16  25 42 - BRITNEY SPEARS Work Bitch 925 RCA/Sony 9 16 3 X
17  14 13 15 SHOWTEK FEAT. WE ARE LOUD & SONNY WILSON Booyah 890 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 13 6 -
18  26 - - BASSLOVERS UNITED WOLO (We Only Live Once) 880 Munix/Kontor New Media 8 18 2 -
19  15 22 28 AVICII You Make Me 814 PM:AM/Universal/UV -4 15 6 X
20  40 - - DJ ANALYZER VS. CARY AUGUST Insomnia 2k13 786 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 20 20 2 -
21  13 11 13 SHAUN BAKER FEAT. YAN DOLLAR Exploding Rhythm 757 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -8 11 6 -
22  16 20 33 SUNNY MARLEEN Waiting 730 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -6 16 4 -
23  19 23 25 GLAMROCK BROTHERS FEAT. PIT BAILAY Pump It Up 727 Lickin'/Zebralution -4 19 5 -
24  20 19 20 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. BUSY SIGNAL THE FLEXICAN & FS GREEN Watch Out For This (Bumaye) 668 Secretly Canadian/Mad Decent -4 18 20 X
25  21 49 - ALEX MEGANE FEAT. CVB We Are The Colors 662 Yawa/Zebralution -4 21 3 -
26  41 - - DJ ANTOINE VS. MAD MARK FEAT. B-CASE & U-JEAN House Party 611 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 26 10 X
27  17 14 12 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good 566 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 10 13 -
28  22 18 14 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & TONY T. Everybody 520 Sirup/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 2 15 X
29  42 - - BODYBANGERS Sunshine Day 488 Nitron/Sony 13 29 2 -
30  71 - - CRIMINAL VIBES Calabria 462 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 41 30 2 -
31  33 26 26 TJR What's Up Suckaz 454 Rising 2 16 10 -
32  18 17 18 RENE RODRIGEZZ & DIPL.INCH Only One 444 Fuckin' House/Sony Austria -14 17 5 -
33  31 68 - MENTAL THEO Sunburn 434 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -2 31 3 -
34  34 32 31 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami 432 Doorn/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 31 7 -
35  62 - - CASSEY DOREEN & MARTIN SOLA Paradise 418 Glamara/Zebralution 27 35 2 -
36  35 29 36 HARDWELL AND W&W Jumper 396 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 29 8 -
37  27 27 29 KLANGKARUSSELL FEAT. WILL HEARD Sonnentanz (Sun Don't Shine) 389 Universal/UV -10 27 6 -
38  39 30 44 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÄn 385 Milk & Sugar 1 30 5 -
39 NEU - - - FRANKY TUNES Singing In My Mind 380 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 62 39 1 -
40  36 31 27 KATY PERRY Roar 364 Capitol/EMI -4 23 7 X
41  45 72 - BASTO Dance With Me 304 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 41 3 -
42  57 84 - DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Lose Yourself To Dance 302 Columbia/Sony 15 42 3 -
43  52 59 - PLASTIK FUNK Need Somebody 275 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 9 43 3 -
44  59 - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Typhoon 268 7th Sense/Sony 15 44 2 -
45  95 - - DJ SHOG VS. ABOUTBLANK & KLC Bright Eyed 252 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony 50 45 2 -
46  38 25 22 FINGER & KADEL Kalinka 248 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -8 22 6 -
47  29 21 24 DEXTER & GOLD Gonna Make You Sweat (Everybody Dance Now) 246 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -18 21 5 -
48  82 94 - KID INK FEAT. CHRIS BROWN Show Me 245 RCA/Sony 34 48 3 X
49  54 52 52 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. ELLIE GOULDING I Need Your Love 236 Columbia Dance/Sony 5 15 32 X
50  43 77 - ARMIN VAN BUUREN FEAT. CINDY ALMA Beautiful Life 234 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 43 3 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  48 36 55 SANDER VAN DOORN Neon 232 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 36 5 -
52  32 24 17 RENÉ DE LA MONÉ & SLIN PROJECT Baby Do You Know 231 Munix/Kontor New Media -20 17 7 -
53  51 33 19 ELLIE GOULDING Burn 227 Vertigo/Universal/UV -2 14 8 X
54 NEU - - - DAVIS REDFIELD Drop It 224 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 47 54 1 -
55  46 40 56 DJ BOBO & MIKE CANDYS Take Control 223 Yes -9 40 5 X
56  28 15 11 BASS-T AND FRIENDS Shine Your Light 221 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -28 11 6 -
57  49 39 32 NAUGHTY BOY FEAT. SAM SMITH La La La 218 Virgin/Universal/UV -8 15 14 X
58  50 41 46 MACKLEMORE X RYAN LEWIS And We Danced 209 Macklemore -8 24 21 -
59  47 34 34 STEFAN RIO Can't Let Go 207 Yawa/Zebralution -12 34 5 -
60  98 - - BAKERMAT Uitzicht 206 We Play/Kontor New Media 38 60 2 -

61  64 - - DIRTY DISCO YOUTH Black Diamond 204 Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 61 2 -
62  68 64 47 DIMITRI VEGAS, MOGUAI & LIKE MIKE Mammoth 202 Spinnin/We Play/Kontor New Media 6 42 20 X
63 NEU - - - JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE TKO 198 RCA/Sony 38 63 1 X
64  72 57 64 MACKLEMORE FEAT. RAY DALTON Can't Hold Us 197 Macklemore 8 5 29 X
65  97 - - ALEX C. FEAT. LISA ROWE Feed Me Diamonds 196 Kingsize/Kontor/Kontor New Media 32 65 2 -
66 NEU - - - DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE FEAT. WOLFPACK Ocarina (TomorrowWorld Anthem) 192 Smash The House 35 66 1 -
67 NEU - - - 2 UNLIMITED Get Ready 186 Byte 34 67 1 -
68  58 45 40 CAPITAL CITIES Safe And Sound 177 Polydor/Universal/UV -10 3 24 X
69  37 37 84 KLAAS Hurt Will End 176 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -32 37 4 -
70  55 43 45 RICO CALIENTE Sale El Sol 174 Whatsup International -15 43 5 -
71  56 92 - KASKADE Atmosphere 173 Ultra/Sony -15 56 3 -
72  60 78 49 B.V.D.C Baila For Me 171 PMR/Kontor New Media -12 49 5 -
73  63 53 51 KYBOE! Colour Shine 169 Starshit/Kontor New Media -10 24 10 -
74 RE - 89 - WALKER & DANIELS Str!ke 168 Yawa/Zebralution 77 74 2 -
75  53 35 39 DJ RE-LAY FEAT. JEREMY JONES Frei 166 A 45/Kontor New Media -22 35 6 -
76  80 88 - LEXY & K-PAUL L.O.V.E. 164 musicismusic/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 76 3 -
77  70 48 66 BÑ IGNACIO Sununga (Ey Ey Ou Ou) 162 DEAG/Sony -7 48 6 X
78 RE - 79 37 PEER KUSIV & MARTIN JONDO Rivers (Sometimes) 161 Four Music/Sony 73 30 6 -
79  44 28 21 NIELS VAN GOGH Pornstar 157 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -35 10 10 -
80  92 55 76 DAVID GUETTA & GLOWINTHEDARK FEAT. HARRISON Ain't A Party 156 Warner 12 13 14 X
81  79 69 61 A&P FEAT. VIKTOR WEIJNER Open Up Your Eyes 153 Epic/Sony -2 61 5 -
82  93 93 65 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. KENDRICK LAMAR Give It 2 U 151 Universal/UV 11 46 7 X
83  83 - - MATTY MENCK New World Order 150 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 83 2 -
84  94 73 - WESTERN DISCO FEAT. LURA The Sun 148 Island/Universal/UV 10 73 3 -
85 NEU - - - DON DIABLO FEAT. ALEX CLARE Give It All 146 Sony 16 85 1 -
86  86 81 - AXWELL & SEBASTIAN INGROSSO Roar 142 PM:AM/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 81 3 -
87  89 - 83 STEVE AOKI & CHRIS LAKE & TUJAMO Boneless 136 Ultra/Sony 2 47 12 -
88 RE - 63 38 SEAN PAUL Other Side Of Love 135 Atlantic/Warner 63 27 8 X
89 NEU - - - SIDNEY KING FEAT. JEN! Hoffnung 130 One Night/Believe 12 89 1 -
90  76 - - MONRAY Make Luv 128 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media -14 76 2 -
91  69 65 57 KREWELLA Live For The Night 127 Columbia/ Sony -22 57 7 -
92  87 98 - SPECIAL D. Discoland 126 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -5 87 3 -
93 NEU - - - J3N5ON H(e)art 124 Yawa/Kontor New Media 8 93 1 -
94  67 61 35 MINDORA Something About You 123 Munix/Kontor New Media -27 25 8 -
95 NEU - - - ALVARO & MERCER FEAT. LIL JON Welcome To The Jungle 122 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 95 1 -
96 RE - 91 - NICKY ROMERO VS. KREWELLA Legacy 120 Protocol 55 91 2 -
97  66 47 71 ARMIN VAN BUUREN FEAT. TREVOR GUTHRIE This Is What It Feels Like 119 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media -31 14 26 X
98  99 - - PHILBEAT Life Goes On 116 Monopol/Zebralution 1 98 2 -
99  90 58 43 LADY GAGA Applause 115 Interscope/Universal/UV -9 33 8 X

100  75 83 88 BAKUN Out Of Control 114 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media -25 75 4 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 1 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free 1183 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 0 1 8
2  15 - - SCOOTER Maria (I Like It Loud) 1138 Sheffield Tunes/Kontor/Kontor New Media 13 2 2
3  2 2 2 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13 1021 Yawa/Zebralution -1 2 8
4  4 4 6 SHOWTEK FEAT. WE ARE LOUD & SONNY WILSON Booyah 890 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 4 6
5  11 - - BASSLOVERS UNITED WOLO (We Only Live Once) 880 Munix/Kontor New Media 6 5 2
6  24 - - DJ ANALYZER VS. CARY AUGUST Insomnia 2k13 786 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 18 6 2
7  3 3 5 SHAUN BAKER FEAT. YAN DOLLAR Exploding Rhythm 757 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -4 3 6
8  5 8 19 SUNNY MARLEEN Waiting 730 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -3 5 4
9  8 10 14 GLAMROCK BROTHERS FEAT. PIT BAILAY Pump It Up 727 Lickin'/Zebralution -1 8 5

10  9 28 - ALEX MEGANE FEAT. CVB We Are The Colors 662 Yawa/Zebralution -1 9 3
11  6 5 4 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good 566 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 3 13
12  25 - - BODYBANGERS Sunshine Day 488 Nitron/Sony 13 12 2
13  46 - - CRIMINAL VIBES Calabria 462 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 33 13 2
14  18 13 15 TJR What's Up Suckaz 454 Rising 4 8 9
15  7 7 9 RENE RODRIGEZZ & DIPL.INCH Only One 444 Fuckin' House/Sony Austria -8 7 5
16  16 38 - MENTAL THEO Sunburn 434 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 0 16 3
17  19 18 18 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami 432 Doorn/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 17 6
18  40 - - CASSEY DOREEN & MARTIN SOLA Paradise 418 Glamara/Zebralution 22 18 2
19  20 16 22 HARDWELL AND W&W Jumper 396 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 16 7
20  12 14 16 KLANGKARUSSELL FEAT. WILL HEARD Sonnentanz (Sun Don't Shine) 389 Universal/UV -8 12 5
21  23 17 26 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÄn 385 Milk & Sugar 2 17 5
22 NEU - - - FRANKY TUNES Singing In My Mind 380 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 29 22 1
23  28 40 - BASTO Dance With Me 304 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 23 3
24  36 - - DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Lose Yourself To Dance 302 Columbia/Sony 12 24 2
25  32 32 - PLASTIK FUNK Need Somebody 275 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 7 25 3
26  37 - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Typhoon 268 7th Sense/Sony 11 26 2
27 NEU - - - DJ SHOG VS. ABOUTBLANK & KLC Bright Eyed 252 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony 24 27 1
28  22 12 11 FINGER & KADEL Kalinka 248 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -6 11 6
29  14 9 13 DEXTER & GOLD Gonna Make You Sweat (Everybody Dance Now) 246 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -15 9 5
30  26 45 - ARMIN VAN BUUREN FEAT. CINDY ALMA Beautiful Life 234 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 26 3
31  30 21 34 SANDER VAN DOORN Neon 232 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 21 5
32  17 11 8 RENÉ DE LA MONÉ & SLIN PROJECT Baby Do You Know 231 Munix/Kontor New Media -15 7 7
33 NEU - - - DAVIS REDFIELD Drop It 224 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 18 33 1
34  13 6 3 BASS-T AND FRIENDS Shine Your Light 221 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -21 3 6
35  31 24 28 MACKLEMORE X RYAN LEWIS And We Danced 209 Macklemore -4 9 20
36  29 19 20 STEFAN RIO Can't Let Go 207 Yawa/Zebralution -7 19 5
37 NEU - - - BAKERMAT Uitzicht 206 We Play/Kontor New Media 14 37 1
38  42 - - DIRTY DISCO YOUTH Black Diamond 204 Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 38 2
39 NEU - - - ALEX C. FEAT. LISA ROWE Feed Me Diamonds 196 Kingsize/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 39 1
40 NEU - - - DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE FEAT. WOLFPACK Ocarina (TomorrowWorld Anthem) 192 Smash The House 11 40 1
41 NEU - - - 2 UNLIMITED Get Ready 186 Byte 10 41 1
42  21 22 - KLAAS Hurt Will End 176 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -21 21 3
43  34 25 27 RICO CALIENTE Sale El Sol 174 Whatsup International -9 25 5
44  35 - - KASKADE Atmosphere 173 Ultra/Sony -9 35 2
45  38 46 29 B.V.D.C Baila For Me 171 PMR/Kontor New Media -7 29 5
46  41 30 31 KYBOE! Colour Shine 169 Starshit/Kontor New Media -5 12 10
47 NEU - - - WALKER & DANIELS Str!ke 168 Yawa/Zebralution 4 47 1
48  33 20 24 DJ RE-LAY FEAT. JEREMY JONES Frei 166 A 45/Kontor New Media -15 20 6
49 NEU - - - LEXY & K-PAUL L.O.V.E. 164 musicismusic/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 49 1
50 RE - 47 23 PEER KUSIV & MARTIN JONDO Rivers (Sometimes) 161 Four Music/Sony 1 15 6

VerÅnderung +20 PlÅtze und mehr
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 1 1 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
2 2 AVICII Wake Me Up 2 2 AVICII Wake Me Up
3 3 KLINGANDE Jubel 3 4 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights)
4 5 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines 4 3 KLINGANDE Jubel
5 7 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now 5 6 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty
6 4 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights) 6 7 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now
7 6 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty 7 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You
8 9 FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It 8 5 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines
9 10 STROMAE Papaoutai 9 12 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free

10 11 AVICII Hey Brother 10 11 AVICII Hey Brother
11 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You 11 13 SCOOTER Maria (I Like It Loud)
12 13 SCOOTER Maria (I Like It Loud) 12 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13
13 12 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free 13 20 DJ ANALYZER VS. CARY AUGUST Insomnia 2k13
14 16 BRITNEY SPEARS Work Bitch 14 10 STROMAE Papaoutai
15 39 FRANKY TUNES Singing In My Mind 15 9 FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It
16 15 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky 16 17 SHOWTEK FEAT. WE ARE LOUD & SONNY WILSON Booyah
17 17 SHOWTEK FEAT. WE ARE LOUD & SONNY WILSON Booyah 17 15 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky
18 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13 18 21 SHAUN BAKER FEAT. YAN DOLLAR Exploding Rhythm
19 20 DJ ANALYZER VS. CARY AUGUST Insomnia 2k13 19 24 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. BUSY SIGNAL THE FLEXICAN & FS GREEN Watch Out For This (Bumaye)
20 21 SHAUN BAKER FEAT. YAN DOLLAR Exploding Rhythm 20 26 DJ ANTOINE VS. MAD MARK FEAT. B-CASE & U-JEAN House Party

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 2 AVICII Wake Me Up
2 1 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
3 4 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights)
4 3 KLINGANDE Jubel
5 5 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines
6 10 STROMAE Papaoutai
7 6 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty
8 19 AVICII You Make Me
9 9 FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It

10 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You
11 12 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free
12 7 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now
13 13 SCOOTER Maria (I Like It Loud)
14 17 SHOWTEK FEAT. WE ARE LOUD & SONNY WILSON Booyah
15 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13
16 16 BRITNEY SPEARS Work Bitch
17 11 AVICII Hey Brother
18 22 SUNNY MARLEEN Waiting
19 24 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. BUSY SIGNAL THE FLEXICAN & FS GREEN Watch Out For This (Bumaye)
20 26 DJ ANTOINE VS. MAD MARK FEAT. B-CASE & U-JEAN House Party
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 1 2 AVICII Wake Me Up
2 2 AVICII Wake Me Up 2 1 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
3 4 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights) 3 3 KLINGANDE Jubel
4 18 BASSLOVERS UNITED WOLO (We Only Live Once) 4 6 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty
5 3 KLINGANDE Jubel 5 9 FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It
6 6 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty 6 7 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now
7 5 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines 7 5 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines
8 13 SCOOTER Maria (I Like It Loud) 8 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You
9 11 AVICII Hey Brother 9 38 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÄn

10 9 FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It 10 25 ALEX MEGANE FEAT. CVB We Are The Colors
11 7 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now 11 4 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights)
12 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You 12 16 BRITNEY SPEARS Work Bitch
13 10 STROMAE Papaoutai 13 10 STROMAE Papaoutai
14 32 RENE RODRIGEZZ & DIPL.INCH Only One 14 15 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky
15 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13 15 20 DJ ANALYZER VS. CARY AUGUST Insomnia 2k13
16 15 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky 16 60 BAKERMAT Uitzicht
17 25 ALEX MEGANE FEAT. CVB We Are The Colors 17 21 SHAUN BAKER FEAT. YAN DOLLAR Exploding Rhythm
18 12 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free 18 12 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free
19 16 BRITNEY SPEARS Work Bitch 19 27 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good
20 19 AVICII You Make Me 20 55 DJ BOBO & MIKE CANDYS Take Control

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
2 2 AVICII Wake Me Up
3 3 KLINGANDE Jubel
4 7 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now
5 5 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines
6 12 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free
7 10 STROMAE Papaoutai
8 15 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky
9 22 SUNNY MARLEEN Waiting

10 8 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You
11 6 JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty
12 11 AVICII Hey Brother
13 4 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Komodo (Hard Nights)
14 23 GLAMROCK BROTHERS FEAT. PIT BAILAY Pump It Up
15 19 AVICII You Make Me
16 98 PHILBEAT Life Goes On
17 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13
18 21 SHAUN BAKER FEAT. YAN DOLLAR Exploding Rhythm
19 37 KLANGKARUSSELL FEAT. WILL HEARD Sonnentanz (Sun Don't Shine)
20 9 FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It
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